Attachment A
Change order #4
Contract #4400030775

Bus, 14 Passenger, V-8 Gas Engine #2

Contract Number

4400030775

Initial contract Term

March 3, 2025 to February 21, 2026

Maximum Contract Date

February 21, 2026

CHASSIS MANUFACTURER

GM/Chevrolet-3500

BODY MANUFACTURER

Thomas Built-051MS

Delivery Days ARO

10-180 Days Based on inventory, chassis
availability

Contractor Interstate Transportation Equipment
Address 2511 Trotter Rd, Columbia SC, 29290
Vendor # 7000047087
Contact Todd Manuel
Email todd@interstatetransportation.com
Office Telephone 803-776-5041, Ext. 125
Cell Phone 803-606-0804

BASE PRICE -$83,697.00 $89,136

Optional Additions

ADD CURRENT FMVSS APPROVED
SINGLE CHILD RESTRAINT POSITION 20
TO 60 LBS OR EQUAL TO MOST
UPDATED FMVSS REQUIREMENTS
(MUST BE CERTIFIED AND MEET ALL

FEDERAL, STATE AND LOCAL $452.55
STANDARDS) $431.00
ADD FMVSS APPROVED DOUBLE CHILD
RESTRAINT POSITION 60 LBS & ABOVE
OR EQUAL (MUST BE CERTIFIED AND
MEET ALL FEDERAL, STATE AND LOCAL $905.01
STANDARDS) $862:00
ADD REAR VANDAL LOCK $217.35
$207.00
$452.55
ADD AM/FM STEREO WITH CD PLAYER $431.00
ADD WHEELCHAIR LIFT AND DOOR $9,599.01
(BRANDS RICON, BRAUM OR EQUAL) $9,142.09
ADD WHEELCHAIR OCCUPANT $1,177.05
RESTRAINT (BRAND TIE-TECH OR EQUAL) $1;:42300
ADD SOLID COLOR PAINT IN LIEU OF $3,561.60
YELLOW $3,392.09
Optional Deductions
DEDUCT STROBE LIGHT $24.70
$26.00
DEDUCT 4 WARNING LIGHT SYSTEM FOR $32.30
NON-YELLOW BUSES $34:00
DELETE BUMPER MOUNTED CROSSING 580.75
GATE FOR NON-YELLOW BUSES $80.75-
DEDUCT MULTIFUNCTION SCHOOL
ACTIVITY BUS NO STOP ARM (FOR NON- §177.65
YELLOW BUSES ONLY) BUS CANNOT BE :
USED TO STOP OR CONTROL TRAFFIC. $187.00
$1,898.10

DEDUCT AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM
FRONT AND REAR

$1,998-09



mailto:todd@interstatetransportation.com



